150
WWW.NECCDELIVERS.COMFAX 610-789-7300 800-227-9800
NECC
DELIVERS…
RELAYS, ELECTRIC
Honeywell CONTACTORS
30 amp 2-pole Contactors
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER # COIL
DP2030A5012 24V
DP2030B5011 120V
DP2030C5010 208/240V
DP2030D5019 277V
Used in loads such as compressors, blowers, or
for switching electric resistance heaters. It has
both quick connect and screw terminals.
Definite purpose contactors for switching
motors and heating loads in heating and
cooling control applications.
The models on the chart are all 3-pole
The 4-pole model, not shown, is also
available from stock in all voltages.
Magnetically operated, used for switching
motors up to 75 AFL or 90 A resistive
on refrigeration and air conditioning
equipment or noninductive heat loads.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER # COIL AMPS
DP3030B5002 120V
30DP3030C5001 208/240V
DP3030A5003 24V
DP3040B5001 120V
40DP3040C5000 208/240V
DP3040A5002 24V
DP3050B5000 120V
50DP3050C5009 208/240V
DP3050A5001 24V
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER # COIL AMPS
DP3060B5009 120V
60DP3060C5008 208/240V
DP3060A5000 24V
DP3075B1006 120V
70DP3075C1005 208/240V
DP3075A1007 24V
3-pole 30, 40, 50 amp Contactors
60 and 75 amp Contactors
DON'T FORGET THE OTHER ACCESSORIES:
DIN rail, snap trak, power strips, wiring duct, surge protectors, terminal blocks, cabinets and more.
NECC has all the accessories for you to build your panels or we can design, wire and fabricate the panel
for you and create the corresponding wiring diagrams.
NECC_chapter9  7/26/07  12:24 PM  Page 150